
Mallery
Lake

Tebesjuak
Lake

Nutarawit
Lake

Baker Lake

Tulemalu
Lake

Yathkyed Lake

Aberdeen
Lake

459645974578

45954590459145754576

460046014604460545794580

459846024603

4608460945894586

460646074584

461446154616461746334634

500000

500000

550000

550000

600000

600000

650000

650000

69
50

00
0

69
50

00
0

70
00

00
0

70
00

00
0

70
50

00
0

70
50

00
0

71
00

00
0

71
00

00
0

71
50

00
0

71
50

00
0

DE BEERS CANADA - BAKER LAKE PROJECT, NUNAVUT

0 10 20 30 405 km

Baker Lake Permits
Other Staked Ground
Inuit Owned Land

UTM zone 14


